cuususnhy sU
«<LUJu,IUU'IUJUh wiqgwihu qu|'u hu», C\
frmu /KPEMC W
U.dhpwpjwt
= ---»-—/ luf sl &2 2017,

2017(a. ¥LNRULEh MLUL (PNPNuNhia3NhL)

1. Cwjwuwnwth  <wupwwbwneut  whnwhwl  pngkh - dhgngubinh hwayhu
hpwlwuwgynn gunwiubinh nbwpnid

Muwwnyhpwinnt - «<wjwutnwh wqguiht wpfuhy» MNU4Y

(puwn pynigkitnuight Swiuubiph gipwnbuswlwl nwuwywngdw)

Opwghpp - 01

Utjwunuip - <wughuwn, dwynyp L Ypnu
Pwdhu 08, funwp 02, nwu 04, dpwghp 01
(puwn pnigbitnuight Swiuubiph gnpdwnuwywl nwuwlwnpgdw)

Quiwl wnwpywih wudwunwp Qudwl dup (pu- | Quithdwu Uhwynph Cunwdbup | LRwuwyp
Uhguiighy Ynnp Utijwunuwip pwgwlwngp) | dhwdnpp ghup Sdwfuubinp
puwn CPV nwuw- (nnwd)
Jupgdwl
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
unruue

30192744 [ENLNR [NUWWwn- Cpowlwlwihu nintth 1550 1240000 800

Shuwhwudwu b hwdwdwuwagph

wwwndbuwhwudwu dhongny gunud

(U4 $npdwin) Juwnwpbnt

pupwgwlywng
30192160 ougus (pnphfu) e npuwd 17000 17000 «»
30197322 Ywnhg huwwn 4400 220000 50
30197231 puy npwd 7.5 7500 1000
39292500 pwunu (thwjinj) hwn 80 4000 50
30192111 Yuhph pwpahy npwd 14000 14000 «l»
30192114 Yuhph pwluwp npuwy 4000 4000 «I»
30199236 Spwip (30.5x40.5) huwwn 50 50000 1000
30199236 Spwp (7.6x10.2) hwwn 20 280000 14000
30199236 Spwip (16x24) hwwn 30 150000 5000
30199236 Spwp (15x18) hwwn 25 75000 3000
30199236 Snpwp (25x30) hwwn 54 162000 3000
30199236 Spwip (18x25) hwwn 30 30000 1000
30199236 Spwp (13x16) hwwn 22 44000 2000




| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
30197610 unjwpwpEninp -y npwd 145000 145000 «l»
(800gn/pd)
30197610 unjwpwpeninp e npwd 25000 25000 «I»
fupndtinqug 400gp
30197610 (nue $pqug 200gn . npwd 38000 38000 «I»
22991000 Lpwagpwjhl pninp -y Ya 650 260000 400
(nnynuny)
30197610 uinyjuwnwpnine " nnwd 600000 600000 «1»
(lhnbinhu pnRjw
pntuyhhy»
19251100 gnpdywdp Yunpubiph i npwd 760000 760000 «I»
((hnbipht (gnpdyws-
puwyjht)
24911200 unuudnn ujnip pwuwlguwjhu Ua 900 144000 160
(Ednyuhw MU pupwgwlwng
htununihdtip
«q,pnl{hh»)
39831242 ubnwuh wudbknunghy 55 hwwn 150 15000 100
37821100 Jp&htu ulwnswyuwu -y- hwwn 300 15000 50
31531610 ghpblwht jwdy i huwwn 650 390000 600
(120ud)
31531210 £l (wdubip 1004w -y hwn 100 100000 1000
31651300 daynwhy dwwwytl hwtn 200 10000 50
onuwlwdl (hgnjtiuwn)
39831100 wwwlh Ywgnn S npwd 15000 15000 «I»
dhong
39831247 gniqupwl dwpnpnn -1 npwy 35000 35000 «I»
htinnwy
33761000 gniqupwuh pninp e hwtn 80 80000 1000
39836000 wyb unynpuluwl -y npwd 800 80000 100
39224350 gnqwehwl (casok) hwtn 150 3000 20
39224330 nny| (10) -0 nnpwd 12000 12000 «1»
39224340 wnpwnyn - npwd 8800 8800 «»
39831242 wgph thnoh ng -y Vs 700 21000 30
wywnndwn :
39813000 dwppnn thngh -00" npuwy 16000 16000 «1»
39831000 wdwl Ywint hnny npwd 7500 7500 «I»
18424000 dbinung nbivhub S qnyg 190 9500 50
18424000 dbnung pwdpwlyjw -y qnuq 165 8250 50
31211190 £l wugwnhy 1 5" npwd 18000 18000 «»
inbnung
33630000 glhghphu 53 npwd 14000 14000 «l»
33961300 qupudwu htinniyutip npwd 40000 40000 «I»
- Yuwd phihwlwu
dowynud (hwpdwiht)
39241200 dypwn -y hwwn 1500 60000 40
gpuwubujwljwiht
15612180 wynip pwpan Yupgh ) Ua 650 32500 50
15612220 wpntp pphudh " npwd 23000 23000 «1»




£}

B 1

2

3

6

|

7__|

09132200

Junbihp (ptught
nbigntywn)

Cpowtwlwihu
hwldwdwjuwgnh

dhongny qunud
Yuwnwpbnt

pURwgWywng

[punp

316

948000

3000

CLAUUGLE

6231050

ounu3nh-
@3nhLLLr

65211000

qugh pwtunud
(ququdwinw-
Yupwpdwl hwdw-

Yuwingh uwwuwpyn)

pwuwlyguwihu
pupwgWywng

nnwu

22000000

22000000

((1 »

50531150

ququjht uwnppbiph
wwhuwudwl
Swnwjnipintu

nnwd

800000

800000

«I»

65311100

Elayunpwlwunipiwl
pwtunid

nnwd

33618000

33618000

((1 »

6511000

oph pwpfunid

nnwd

1500000

1500000

«1»

25241200

nunhlwnipjwl
Swnwjnieniutbip
(oblupbinph L
ohunigyniuubiph
wwhwwunipniu)

nnwd

540000

540000

((1 »

90511150

wnpwhwudwi b
dwlwpnydubiph
nsuswgdwl
Swnw)nyniuubn
(ntinwwhquighw)

nnwd

540000

540000

«1»

90511150

wnpwihnfuwnndwl
Swnwjnijniulbip

nnwu

450000

450000

«l»

64211130

uhgpwinupwjhl
hbinwfunuwjhu
Swnwijnieniutbin

nnwd

1638900

1638900

((1 »

64211000

hwupwhu/punu-
puwjhu htnwfunuwjht
Swnwjnipjniulbn

nnwd

3484800

3484800

«1»

64227140

on-tipyhp htinwhw-

nnnnwlgnipejwl
Swnwjnigniutbip

npwd

3172000

3172000

«I»

79821170

nwwgnpwywu b
wnuwpdwl
Swnwynipjniutibtin
(«Pwupbip
Lwjwuwnwuh
wpfuhdutiph», gnptin
ng utnwlnwnun

prRWWwUwyubn)

Cnowtwlwihu
hwdwdwjuwanph

dhongny qunud
Yuunwnbint

pupwgwlywng

nnwd

4474200

4474200

«1»

50311120

hwdwlwnpgswihu
uwpptiph
wwhwwudwl b
Jbpwunpngdwu
Swnwjnipntu

pwuwlgwhu
pUpwgwlwng

nnwd

850000

850000

«1»

72200000

dpwignuwihl
wwwhnydwy b
funphpriwwnyulwi
Swnuwjnipinilu

nnwd

800000

800000

«1»
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64111200

thnutnwhu
Swnwjnigyniulbip

nnwd

3522000

3522000

«T»

70341100

npnawlh dwdww-
Yuwhwwndwsdny wu-

awnd gnyph qpwnb-
gnu (Jundwlwnt-

pnil)

nnwd

1798200

1798200

«1»

50110000

wywnndbipbuwubph W
hwnwlhg uwpptiph
Jbpwunpngdwl b
wwhwwudwl dw-
nwjnipjniuubip

nnwd

997000

997000

((1 »

50531200

EiEyunpwywu
uwpptiph,
uwppwynpnuiubinh
Japwunpngdwt L
wwhwwudwu
Swnwijnipjniu
(hnwgdwu L
uwnbgdwu
hwdwlwpg)

npwd

781750

781750

«1»

50610000

wuywnwugniejwl
uwpnpbiph ytipwun-
pngdwt b ywhwwu-
dwl Swnwjnieniu-
ubip (wgnwupwuwihu
U ququjhu hpnbhw-
dwpnn hwdwlwn-
qtin)

Cpowlwlwhu
hwdwdwjuwagph

dhongny gunud
Yunwpbnt

pupwgwlwng

nnpwd

960000

960000

«1»

50711100

obuptipnud
nbnwlwjJws
LiEYunpwywu
uwnptiph
wwhuywudwu
Swnwjnieniu

(Ytipbjwlubin)

npwu

1320000

1320000

«T»

cuLuULLL

83246850

cuacuLnhe

89477900

2. Uj dhongubiph hwayht hpwlwuwgynn qunwiutiph ntwpnd
Muwwnyhpwinnit - «Lwjwuinwth wqguwiht wnfuhy» MAUY

Onwahpp - 01

Uudwunidp - wpfuhywjhtu dwnwynipniubbp

Pwdhu 08, funwip 02, nwu 04, dpwghp 01 ($huwtuwynpdw wnpjnipp)

pupwgwlwnpg

Sudwt wnwplwih wudwunwdp Qudwl dup (pu- | Quithdwu | Uhwynph Lunwdtup Lwuwyp
Uhgwtghy Ynnp’ Uuywunuip rwgwlwngp) | dhwdnpp ghup dwfuubipp
puwn CPV nuuw- (nnuad)
Jupgdwu
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
unruve

302112220 ubnwup hwdwlwnghs Cpowlwlwihu npuwy 3500000 3500000 «I»
hwdwdwuwagph
dpongny gunid

Ywwwpbnt




|

1 | 2 3 4 5 6 \
30237460 hwdwlwnpgswihu npwy 175000 175000 «I»
uinbnuwowp
3023741 hwiwwnpgswihu dyuhy -y npwd 57500 57500 «1»
30231300 hynuwiny Yunwywnpynn -0 npwy 1025000 1025000 «I»
hwpp wwubwihu typwu
30216110 uluwttip npwd 124000 124000 «I»
39111160 wrennutin (Yhuwthwihniy) pwlwlgwhu npwd 360000 360000 «I»
pupwgwywng
39121390 gnwubinwt 2 wwhwpuwth -y huwn 65000 520000 8
35111100 hwlwhpnGhwihu uwpptin -1y npwd 980000 980000 «1»
32231600 nwrihnhbinwfunu dbly wudhg npwd 450000 450000 «I»
quntd
cLHUIUBLL 7191500
ounu3nkE3NkLLEN
60411200 Ywunuwynp onwjhu pwlwlygwhu npwy 985000 985000 «1»
thnfuwnpdwl pupwgwlwng
Swnuwjnieiniuubip
Uwlnipwyhu
opjlnubiph
hpduwunpngnid, wyn
pynuf’
45611200 Uqguyht wnfuhy wwngbgywd npwd 12957000 12957000 «I»
mNU4h-h 2L 3 pupwgwywng
dwutwgbiuptiph
Jbpwunpngnud,
p.bplwu
45611200 Ugqguijht wpiuhy MNUY- pug npwd 24100000 24100000 «I»
h Lnnnt dwpquwjhU pupwgwlwng
dwutwdninh otuph
Jbpwunpngnud
p,“dwlwdnp
45611200 Ugqgwjhu wptuhy MNUY- quwugnud npwd 9215000 9215000 «I»
h Lnnnt dwpqwihl hwpgdwu suny
dwuuwjninh 2tiuph
Jpwunpngnud
p,“wuwadnp
45611200 Uqgwiht wptuhy MNUWY- quwunwd npwJ - - «I»
h Lnnnt dwpquwjht hwpgdwl &uny
dwutwdninh 2tiuph
Jbpwunpngnud
p,dwuwdnp
71351540 nbuuhywywlwu pwlwlgwhu npwd 772370 772370 «»
hulynnnipniu pupwgwlwng
98111140 nbfuupyuywywu -0 npwd 231970 231970 «I»
huynnnueniu
65211000 qugh pwotuntd dbl wudhg npwd 1500000 1500000 «I»
(ququidwwnwlwpwndwl qunuwd
hwdwlwngh

uwwuwnynw)
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L 1 ] 2 3 4 5 6 | ]
72211162 Yuubph Yunwdwpdwl Jdbly wudhg npwd 850000 850000 «I»
hwdwlwpgswhu gunud
Spwgnwjht thwpebipltinh
dowldwl
Swnuwynipniulbin
48800000 Stntluwwnyulwu dbl wudhg npuwd 720000 720000 «1»
hwdwywnpgbp L qunid
ulapybpubin (Mulberry
ElGywnpnuwjhu
thwuwnwpnpwwndh
hwdwlwpg)
cLHuULLL 51331340
cuacuLnirre 58522840
cLIuULLE 148000740
MESPA3NhRGP
td usL
UbnsLubLrh
<ucdhL




